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Rang Verein / Gruppe Schütze 1. Runde 2. Runde Total

 1 Heiden FSG 1 Gruppentotal 960 940 1900

 1.1 Heiden FSG 1 Graf Hansruedi 1967 192 194 386

 1.2 Heiden FSG 1 Künzler Hans 1959 198 184 382

 1.3 Heiden FSG 1 Looser Serge 1979 193 187 380

 1.4 Heiden FSG 1 Graf Luca 2001 189 191 380

 1.5 Heiden FSG 1 Wick Werner 1955 188 184 372

 2 Schwellbrunn FSG 1 Gruppentotal 944 940 1884

 2.1 Schwellbrunn FSG 1 Diem Andreas 1968 195 189 384

 2.2 Schwellbrunn FSG 1 Preisig Anton 1970 191 192 383

 2.3 Schwellbrunn FSG 1 Rutz Thomas 1979 188 190 378

 2.4 Schwellbrunn FSG 1 Roth Ulrich 1978 188 187 375

 2.5 Schwellbrunn FSG 1 Reutegger Sandro 1996 182 182 364

 3 Waldstatt SG 1 Gruppentotal 911 905 1816

 3.1 Waldstatt SG 1 Lämmler Fabian 1989 189 183 372

 3.2 Waldstatt SG 1 Dütschler Hans 1954 181 183 364

 3.3 Waldstatt SG 1 Ammann Hubert 1962 183 179 362

 3.4 Waldstatt SG 1 Marti Werner 1952 180 181 361
 3.5 Waldstatt SG 1 Bösch Werner 1955 178 179 357

 4 Gais SpS 1 Gruppentotal 895 920 1815

 4.1 Gais SpS 1 Sprenger Christian 1993 190 193 383

 4.2 Gais SpS 1 Höhener Werner 1956 183 188 371

 4.3 Gais SpS 1 Bodenmann Heinz 1988 181 184 365

 4.4 Gais SpS 1 Troxler Daniel 1992 184 176 360

 4.5 Gais SpS 1 Katschnig Tamara 2002 157 179 336

 5 Schwellbrunn FSG 2 Gruppentotal 906 904 1810

 5.1 Schwellbrunn FSG 2 Reutegger Hansueli 1966 186 188 374

 5.2 Schwellbrunn FSG 2 Frehner Hans 1969 186 180 366

 5.3 Schwellbrunn FSG 2 Raschle Peter 1969 179 185 364

 5.4 Schwellbrunn FSG 2 Bösch Aileen 2003 180 177 357

 5.5 Schwellbrunn FSG 2 Schoch Jakob 1948 175 174 349
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Rang Name Gruppe 1. Runde 2. Runde Total

1 Graf Hansruedi Heiden FSG 1 192 194 386

2 Diem Andreas Schwellbrunn FSG 1 195 189 384

3 Preisig Anton 1970 Schwellbrunn FSG 1 191 192 383

4 Sprenger Christian Gais SpS 1 190 193 383

5 Künzler Hans 1959 Heiden FSG 1 198 184 382

6 Looser Serge 1979 Heiden FSG 1 193 187 380

7 Graf Luca 2001 Heiden FSG 1 189 191 380

8 Rutz Thomas 1979 Schwellbrunn FSG 1 188 190 378

9 Roth Ulrich 1978 Schwellbrunn FSG 1 188 187 375

10 Reutegger Schwellbrunn FSG 2 186 188 374

11 Wick Werner 1955 Heiden FSG 1 188 184 372

12 Lämmler Fabian Waldstatt SG 1 189 183 372

13 Höhener Werner Gais SpS 1 183 188 371

14 Frehner Hans 1969 Schwellbrunn FSG 2 186 180 366

15 Bodenmann Heinz Gais SpS 1 181 184 365

16 Reutegger Sandro Schwellbrunn FSG 1 182 182 364

17 Dütschler Hans Waldstatt SG 1 181 183 364

18 Raschle Peter Schwellbrunn FSG 2 179 185 364

19 Ammann Hubert Waldstatt SG 1 183 179 362

20 Marti Werner 1952 Waldstatt SG 1 180 181 361

21 Troxler Daniel Gais SpS 1 184 176 360

22 Bösch Werner Waldstatt SG 1 178 179 357

23 Bösch Aileen 2003 Schwellbrunn FSG 2 180 177 357

24 Schoch Jakob Schwellbrunn FSG 2 175 174 349

25 Katschnig Tamara Gais SpS 1 157 179 336
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